PSD350/PSD800 IP65 Solar Pump Inverter
1. IP65 solution
2. In-built MPPT function
3. GPRS module remote monitoring
4. Support AC pump 110V/220V/440V
1.Ingenious design,latest generation Infineon/Fuji IGBT using
2.Apply to all series IM and PMSM pumps
3.RCS system--GPRS module, control by phone and website

● Enhanced end cover design, suitable for applications
    in harsh environments
● Can be installed without power distribution cabinet,
    saving power distribution costs
Models Rate current Maximum Input
DC Voltage(V)
Recommend
working VDC
Output voltage
( 3PH VAC)
Applicable for
pumps
Output Frequency
Range(Hz)
2S series:  Input 90V-450VDC, 3 Phase150-240VAC Output, MPPT Voltage Range 150-450VDC,Suitable for AC220V Pumps
PSD350-2S0.75GB 4A 450V 250V-400V 0-220V/240V 0.75KW 0-600HZ
PSD350-2S1.5GB 7A 450V 250V-400V 0-220V/240V 1.5KW 0-600HZ
PSD350-2S2.2GB 10A 450V 250V-400V 0-220V/240V 2.2kw 0-600HZ
PSD800-2S3.7G 16A 450V 250V-400V 0-220V/240V 3.7kw 0-600HZ
4T series: Input 250V-850VDC, 3 Phase 0-460VAC Output, MPPT Voltage Range 300-800VDC,Suitable for AC380V Pumps
PSD350-4T0.75GB 2.5A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 0.75KW 0-600HZ
PSD350-4T1.5GB 3.7A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 1.5KW 0-600HZ
PSD350-4T2.2GB 5A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 2.2KW 0-600HZ
PSD350-4T3.7GB 8.5A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 3.7KW 0-600HZ
PSD800-4T1.5GB 3.7A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 1.5KW 0-600HZ
PSD800-4T2.2GB 5A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 2.2KW 0-600HZ
PSD800-4T3.7GB 8.5A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 4.0KW 0-600HZ
PSD800-4T5.5GB 13A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 5.5KW 0-600HZ
PSD800-4T7.5GB 16A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 7.5KW 0-600HZ
PSD800-4T11GB 25A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 11KW 0-600HZ
PSD800-4T15GB 32A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 15KW 0-600HZ
PSD800-4T18.5GB 38A 850V 500V-750V 0-380V/480V 18.5KW 0-600HZ
Input voltage, power solar arrays selection
Pumps model Inverte models Vmp Voc Total Power of solar arrays
110VAC pumps 1S 110*1.41=155VDC 190VDC
≧(1.2 to 1.5) rated power of

Cooling method Forced air cooling
International
Certificate CE, ISO
Models Power
L1 W1 D1 L2 W2 L3 D2
Hole
External size Install size 1 Install size 2
PSD350-4T0.7/3.7GB
PSD350-2T0.7/2.2GB
0.75-3.7kw,380V
0.75kw-2.2220v
230 130 177 215 90 215 140 M5
PSD800-4T
(1.5-3.7GB)
0.75-3.7kw,380V 265 150 200 250 110 250 155 M5
PSD800-4T5.5/7.5GB 5.5-7.5KW,380V 320 180 210 305 120 305 170 M5
PSD800-4T11.0/15GB 11-15kw,   380V 390 230 225 375 160 375 180 M6
SD800-18.5/22/30G 18.5-30kw, 380V 430 230 225 375 160 375 180 M6
Outdoor using, water proof, dust proof and sealed solar pump inverter-IP65
PSD350/PSD80 (IP65)